Summer 2017 Camps/Clinics

Please contact coach listed for forms.

Checks are made payable to the coach in charge of the camp.

All camp/clinic participants must have appropriate athletic shoes.
Basketball and Volleyball participants must have clean soled shoes.

Girls Basketball

Dale Landes 9th - 12th grade May 31st - June 2nd _Maln Gym
10:00am - Noon
dlandes@usd263.org .
select players June 19th - 21st Emporia State
OPEN Gym: Main Gym
June 7, 8, 12, 14, 15, 28, 29 )
July 3,5, 6,10, 12, 13 10:00am
Volleyball
Danielle Phillips 9th - 12th grade June 5th - 7th .Maln Gym
dphillips@usd263.or 10:00am - Noon
PhTp 01 OPEN Gym: Main Gym
June 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29 ANLE-
July 6, 11, 13, 18, 20, 25, 27 3:00-5:00pm
Girls Soccer
Southwestern
Anna Johnson College/Winfield
ajohnson@usd263.org oth - 12th grade  June 22nd - 24th 8:00 - 10:00am

& Noon - 2:00pm

Boys Soccer

Jesse Myers
jmyers@usd263.org

9th - 12th grade

June 3rd - 8th

Stadium
8:00 - 10:00am
& Noon - 2:00pm

Boys Basketball

Mike Abasolo 9th - 12th grade June 4th - 7th ;::1 I—éa;/;
mabasolo@usd263.org K-5th grade June 19th - 22nd 1:00-3:00pm
Main Gym
6th - 8th grade June 26th - 29th 9:00 - 11:00am
Main Gym
9th - 12th grade June 26th - 29th 1:00 - 3:00pm
Football
9th - 12th grade June 8th - 10th Fort Hays
Dave Fennewald Stadium
dfennewald@usd263.org 9th - 12th grade  July 10th - 14th 8:00 - 10:00am
& 6:30 - 8:30pm
7th-8th grade  July 10th - 14th Stadium
- oth grade uly 24t - 8:00 - 10:00am

Wrestling
Rick Langerot
rlangerot@usd263.org

9th - 12th grade

June 19th - 20th

Council Grove




Summer Weights
Dave Fennewald

dfennewald@usd263.org 9th - 12th grade MHS Weight Room
) Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays
& June 12 - August 3 7:00-8:30am
é\q (not on July 3 & 4)
&\o 6th - 8th grade MHS Weight Room
\&\'Z’ Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays
® June 12 - July 24 8:45-9:30am
P (not on July 3 & 4)
Klassy Kats

Angela Merchant
amerchant@usd263.org

2017-2018 Team June 13th - 15th

OSU Stillwater

Practices:
June 5-9 & 12, 21, 28
July 5, 12, 19, 26

Aux Gym
8:30-10:30am

Cheer
Annabelle Odum
aodum@usd263.org

2017-2018 Team June 18th - 21st

Kansas Wesleyan

Practices:
May 30 & 31
June *6, *8, 13 & 15
July 11, 13, 18, 20, 25, 27
August 1, 3, 8, 10

Aux Gym

7:00-10:00am
*Commons




